High Precision Whirling System for Medical
and Micromachining Applications
M E T R I C
3V
1
W
2
1- Insert Style

Inserts .................................................................................................................................8
Technical Data ...............................................................................................................9
Ordering Code
 Customized specials available upon request
Holders
Inserts
VWM
1
D12
2
37
3
46
4
- - - -- 163
5
Z6
6
3V
7
1- Product Line
VWM - Vargus Whirling Monoblock
2 - DC - Cutting Dia. [mm]
 6
12
5 - OAL - Overall Length [mm]
13.8-24.3
6 - NOF - Flute count
5
6
7 - Insert Style
2V
3V
 4 - DHUB – Hub Dia. [mm]
35-56
3 - DCON - Connection Dia. [mm]
20-54
ISO 13399 Cutting Tool Dimensions
Vargus defines the new V-Whirling Line according to the ISO 13399 standard.
See the list below of the dimensions used in this catalog.
ISO 13399 is an international technical standard for the computer-interpretable representation and
exchange of cutting tools and toolholders. The objective of this standard is to provide a system that
allows for a neutral file exchange, and a basis for implementing and sharing product databases and
archiving.
ISO 13399 Dimension Description
Insert
L Cutting Edge Length
IC Insert Size
CDX Cutting Depth Maximum
PDX Profile Distance EX
S1 Insert Thickness Total
Holder
DC Cutting Diameter
DCB Connection Bore (screws) Diameter
DCON Connection Diameter
OAL Overall Length
DHUB Hub Diameter
LUX Usable Length Maximum
NOF Flute Count (No. of inserts)
Connection Type Connection Type
Thread TP Thread Pitch
3
L
PDXCDX
S1
IC
Byonet ExternalInternal
DC DC DC
DCB DCB OALOAL
DHUBDHUBDNDCON DCONDBY DCON
LUX LUX LUX
OAL
TP